Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Type

2020-022105

2020-022121

2020-022135

2020-022140

2020-022142

2020-022145

2020-022155

2020-022178

2020-022189

2020-022191

2020-022199

7/5/2020 7:08

7/5/2020 10:06

7/5/2020 11:41

7/5/2020 12:23

7/5/2020 12:25

7/5/2020 13:19

7/5/2020 14:57

7/5/2020 18:00

7/5/2020 19:42

7/5/2020 19:58

7/5/2020 21:09

Incident Primary
Street Station
GLACIER CCFR Station 4
Highway

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

DIXON Street

CCFR Station 1

FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 2

MENDENHALL
LOOPRD //
CINEMA DR
FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 3

LEMON CREEK
Road

CCFR Station 3

FRONT ST //
MAIN ST

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Motor vehicle accident

with injuries

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




