

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2020-022105	7/5/2020 7:08	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022121	7/5/2020 10:06	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022135	7/5/2020 11:41	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022140	7/5/2020 12:23	DIXON Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022142	7/5/2020 12:25	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022145	7/5/2020 13:19	MENDENHALL LOOP RD // CINEMA DR	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022155	7/5/2020 14:57	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2020-022178	7/5/2020 18:00	FRANKLIN Street		
2020-022189	7/5/2020 19:42	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Motor vehicle accident with injuries
2020-022191	7/5/2020 19:58	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2020-022199	7/5/2020 21:09	FRONT ST // MAIN ST		injury